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1458 Montecito Heights Single Family

MLS#16-105408

HISTORIC AND SPECIAL HOME AT VERY 
TOP OF MONTECITO HEIGHTS

TELES PROPERTIES
Rona K./Jackie C. 310-962-8797

3+2
1050 PAGODA PL

$825,000 RANCH

Sitting on a sprawling flat promontory at the end of a small, 
private street.  Classic 1930's  ranch with mini orchard 
of  fruit trees.  Professionally installed raised beds for 
vegetables and herbs. Outdoor fireplace.  Sweeping views 
of the city and looks out to a neighboring mountainside that 
has just been designated as a  preserved park space.  Large 
master bedroom plus 2 additional bedrooms, a character-
rich kitchen with custom cabinets, granite and butcher block 
counter tops and farm sink.

1050PagodaPlace.com

Open rev11:30-1:30

WEDNESDAY OPEN HOUSES

332 Palm Springs Central Condo / Co-op

remodeled 4 level condo with 2 bedrooms, 2 Baths, and 1 car garage. Great separation of bedrooms and 
entertainment space. updated Kitchen with granite counter tops,Farmhouse sink, Den,Dining

2+2
434 VILLAGE SQ

$249,900
Open NEW11-12:30

GABLE PACIFIC PROPERLarry Gable 760-219-1316
Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,MLS#16-981371PS

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

86 Pasadena Single Family

33 Malibu Single Family

WHERE VINTAGE MEETS MODERN 
LIVING

SOTHEBY'S  LOS FELIZ
Rosemary Low 323.660.5885

4+2
1588 CORSON ST

$898,000 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

Originally built in 1926, this California bungalow has been 
lovingly redone with the modern lifestyle in mind. 4bd/2ba, 
high ceilings, delightful light fixtures, formal dining rm, and 
breakfast area. The stunning all white kitchen with stainless 
steel appliances lead you to the huge living rm, French 
doors to the lush backyard, pool and shaded deck. Original 
hardwood floors, sparkling new bathrooms and a huge 
grassy front yard, this is the ideal home and entertaining 
in mind!

Hrwd floors, Rng Oven, Hi Ceilings, Pool

Lunch NEW10-2

MARISOL MODERN 9:45-NOON 
COFFEE/PASTRIES 4-7 WINE/CHEESE

HILTON & HYLAND
R Iglesias, H Deeds 310.699.3435

7+11
11846 ELLICE ST

$27,900,000

Open 9:45-Noon and 4-7PM. This Doug Burdge exceptionally 
private estate is situated on one acre of exquisite gardens, 
on an oceanfront bluff top, 80 feet above and with 137' of 
frontage on Malibu's finest surf break, in MariSol Malibu, 
Malibu's exclusive and exceptionally private 80 acre 17-home 
resort-style community. View more at bit.ly/marisolmodern

www.hiltonhyland.com

Refresh. NEW9:45-12

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#16-107022

FRYMAN CANYON'S TROPHY TENNIS 
COURT ESTATE

CBRB/BHHS
LIBOW/HELBLING 310-285-7509

4+5
12127 IREDELL ST

$5,995,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

GATED & SET ABOVE THE STREET FOR PRIVACY ON 
NEARLY ONE ACRE OF LUSH LAND, AUTHENTIC 1937 
COUNTRY ENGLISH ESTATE WITH SUNKEN LIT TENNIS 
COURT & SERENE TREETOP VISTAS ABOUNDING. HUGE 
MOTORCOURT ALONG WITH STRONG ARCHITECTURAL 
PRESENCE. SPACIOUS RMS W/BEAMS, FRENCH DRS, 
DISTRESSED WD FLRS, CUSTOM SLATE ROOF. DRAMATIC 
2STY ENTRY & BEAMED CLNG LIV RM W/LIBRARY AREA. 
'GREAT' RM W/LG BAR OPENS TO REAR GROUNDS W/
STUNNING PL/SPA/EXPANSIVE BRICK PATIOS. UNLIMITED 
POTENTIAL FOR YOUR CREATIVE SPIRIT & MIND!

www.12127IREDELL.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV


